Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
EELP • One Neshaminy Interplex Dr - , Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053  • Phone: 800-490-4496 • Fax: 877-634-6887 • www.eelp.net
VLSDR-B-LED 10302017
Model VLSDS-B-LED
VersaLED Square Ceiling Light
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#
CATALOG#   	 SURFACE   WATT      LUMENS	  COLOR
VLSDS-B-14L-27K	    11"	             14W	       1,214 Lumens	     2700K
VLSDS-B-14L-40K	    11"	             14W	       1,320 Lumens	     4000K
VLSDS-B-24L-27K	    14"	             24W	       1,685 Lumens	     2700K
VLSDS-B-24L-40K	    14"	             24W	       1,803 Lumens	     4000K
HOUSING
- Durable steel housing
- Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
ELECTRONIC
- Power Factor > .99
- 120V, 60Hz
- THD <20%
- Operating Temperature: -20oC - 35oC (-4oF - 95oF)
ILLUMINATION
- Acrylic Lens
- CRI: 80
- 74,000 Hours @ L70
CODE COMPLIANCE
- ETL Listed for Damp Locations
- Energy Star Qualified
WARRANTY
- 5 year warranty
11"
14"
4"
VLSDS-B-14L-120V-40K
VLSDR-B-24L-120V-40K